 Low Voltage DC PWM Drive Team
The 65 Series from Dart are high performance PWM drives for
low voltage DC motors.  Used many times in applications with
battery voltage as the supply the PWM drive saves energy,
increasing time between charges plus extends the overall life of
the battery.  The 65 Series are also used with low voltage power
supply (typically 12-24VDC) due to the size of the motor being
used.

E – NEMA 4 enclosed                              F – Option is available as Factory Installed only
65 SERIES FEATURES + SPECIFICATIONS
Base Model Options
Model
Supply
Voltage
Motor Voltage Current
Power/
Current
Limit LED's
Current
Limit
Shutdown
Current
Limit Output Body -LED -UVL
65E10C 12-48 VDC 12-48 VDC 10 ADC Yes Yes Yes C F F
65E10E 12-48 VDC 12-48 VDC 10 ADC Yes Yes Yes E STD F
65E20C 12-48 VDC 12-48 VDC 20 ADC Yes Yes Yes C F F
65E20E 12-48 VDC 12-48 VDC 20 ADC Yes Yes Yes E STD F
65E40-12 12 VDC 12 VDC 40 ADC No No No C N/A N/A
65E40 24-36 VDC 24-36 VDC 40ADC No No No C N/A N/A
65E60-12 12 VDC 12 VDC 60 ADC No No No C N/A N/A
65E60 24-36 VDC 24-36 VDC 60 ADC No No No C N/A N/A
21317.873.5211    I    www.dartcontrols.com    I    sales@dartcontrol.com